The Colorado Commission on Higher Education

Final FTE Student Enrollment Report

Governing Board / Institutions

Non-Resident Graduate Student FTE

Regents of the University of Colorado:
University of Colorado-Boulder

University of Colorado-Colorado Springs
University of Colorado-Denver

University of Colorado-Health Sciences

FY 91-92

1',102
812
',48
1,242

FY 92-93

1',097
', 790
',45
',262

FY 93-94

FY 94-95

FY 95-96

FY 96-97

FY 97-98

FY 98-99

FY 99-2000

FY 2000-01

FY 2001-02

FY 2002-03

FY 2003-04

FY 2004-05

FY 2005-06

1,137
',805
47
',284

1'270
127
51
',288
',203

1'345
718
',52
341
',234

1',369
713
',60
378
',218

1',358
713
',68
',387
',190

1',265
674
',69
',320
',203

1'237
',668
',54
1311
',205

1',200
',652
',56
',305
',187

1'314
723
',50
',330
',212

1'370
', 756
',48
341
',226

T,286
710
45

' 287
244

1,204
630
42
279
253

1,211
617
43
256
295

Board of Governors of Colorado State University System :

Colorado State University-Education & General
Colorado State University-Professional Veterinary Medicine
Colorado State University - Pueblo

1',155
776
1371

'.9

1',186
',807
',366

13

1',215
', 798
1,397

',19

1',166
147
391

',28

1'228
770
',393

',65

1',116
',648
',399

',69

1,121
',669
376

', 76

1',089
',682
',357

',50

1',070
',692
',333

',45

1',061
',694
323

',45

1',042
',680
',325

|37

1',037
',676
',330

',31

',957
609
331

',976
600

341
35

Trustees of Fort Lewis College:
Fort Lewis College

Trustees of Colorado School of Mines:
Colorado School of Mines

',286

',303

',291

',276

',273

',262

',268

',246

',258

',186

', 197

',218

',204

182

170

Board of Trustees University of Northern Colorado:
University of Northern Colorado

',275

',281

',249

',218

',223

',223

',209

',225

',190

',198

', 194

1,193

174

156

149

Trustees of Adams State College:
Adams State College

',26

',26

',29

',33

27

',20

',20

',28

',28

',24

',25

',23

15

13

16

Trustees of Mesa State College:
Mesa State College

Trustees of Metropolitan State College:
Metropolitan State College of Denver

Trustees of Western State College:
\Western State College

Community Colleges of Colorado:
Arapahoe Community College
Colorado Northwestern Community College
Community College of Aurora
Community College of Denver

Front Range Community College
Lamar Community College

Morgan Community College
Northeastern Junior College

Otero Junior College

Pikes Peak Community College
Pueblo Community College

Red Rocks Community College
Trindad State Junior College

Local District Colleges:
[Aims Community College
Colorado Mountain College

Governing Board Summary

2',844

2',893

2'921

2',962

3',096

2',991

2'977

2',856

2',784

2,671

2,776

2',843

2',694

2',513

2'522

District Summary
Public Summary
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